Last name
Meinder
Burris
Williams
Lockett
Fournie
Mcgeady
Hamilton
Murkey
Vilcheck
Hill

Bryan
Luster
Todoroff
Woodring
Kotapka
Begum
Closterman
Jung
Robinson
Schneider
Hale
Fridge
Lance
Binford
Dorries
Little
Luechtefeld
Brooks
Hock

Fix

Doe
Cakir
Roberson
Jones
Kraft
Nold
Dennis
Moore
Teutrine
Boeckann
Kell
Howard
Ratliff
Frazier
Lysaker
Lewis

First name
Barbara
Kathy
Miles
Anna
Lavonne
Charles
Gregory
Rose
Stephen
Jennifer
Maua
Joel
Mary Anne
Annabel
Irene
Farhat
Beverly
Gary
Haidyen
Kathy
Herbert
Carl
Michael
Bernice
David
Merle
Doris
Lisa
Arthur
Marie Theresa
John
Haoice
Kenneth
Jessie
Darwin
Marie
Khalil
Ben
Margie
Gerard
Harold
Josephine
Emanuel
Charles
Doris
Earlene

City

New Athens
East Saint Louis
Belleville
Belleville
Smithton
Fairview Heights
Columbia

O Fallon
Fairview Heights
Belleville
Belleville
Collinsville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Fairview Heights
Belleville

Ellis Grove
Tilden
Belleville
Caseyville

O Fallon

Red Bud
Centreville
Belleville

New Athens
Freeburg
Mascoutah
Belleville
Belleville

Belleville
Belleville
Alorton
Smithton
Belleville

East Saint Louis
Swansea
Belleville
Belleville
Centralia
Belleville
Belleville

East Saint Louis
Mascoutah
Centreville

Date of death

6/1/2020 5:02
6/1/2020 15:10
6/1/2020 19:05
6/1/2020 20:01
6/1/2020 21:13
6/1/2020 20:35
6/1/2020 18:50
6/1/2020 18:11
6/1/2020 18:42
6/1/2020 20:45

6/2/2020 0:11

6/2/2020 0:20

6/2/2020 2:09

6/2/2020 8:35
6/2/2020 20:03
6/2/2020 21:56
6/2/2020 21:46
6/2/2020 23:46

6/3/2020 2:01

6/3/2020 9:59
6/3/2020 13:10
6/3/2020 12:14
6/3/2020 13:47
6/3/2020 12:47
6/3/2020 13:24
6/3/2020 21:10
6/3/2020 23:45

6/4/2020 0:57

6/4/2020 7:49

6/4/2020 6:30
6/4/2020 10:03
6/4/2020 16:41

6/5/2020 1:32
6/5/2020 11:45
6/5/2020 12:55
6/5/2020 13:50
6/5/2020 17:36
6/5/2020 19:12
6/5/2020 19:50
6/5/2020 22:47
6/5/2020 23:43
6/6/2020 10:11
6/5/2020 21:36
6/6/2020 15:48
6/6/2020 18:51
6/6/2020 15:20

Age

61
65
33
100
81
62
52
77
96
38
85
51
91
95
76
93
66
69
0
70
79
66
60
89
66
76
96
56
87
84

80
72
83
83
95
20
89
59
70
85
86
26
81
93
84



Goble
Padgett
Jelks
Heidt
Riley
Davis
Hurst
Jacks
Slack
Tesar
Powell
Douglas
Beato
Dandy
Sulentic
Hudson
Berry
Ballard
Stidimire
Murphy
Gagne
Cook
Forness
Brown
Kraft
Barbeau
Campbell
Bramstedt
Brezger
Dudeck
Stepp
Smith
Heinke
Lucus
Courtland
Johnson
Bean-Halliday
Miller
Menees
Green
Wysinger
Aharon
Bennett
Roth
Feguson
Grossman
Bogovich

Chad
Jeanette
Venice
John
Robert
Francis
Sybil
Elvis
Dorothy
Janise
Edward
Jack
Alsaro
Zoe
Barbara
Alvis
Mary
Timothy
Kiontae
Brian
Paull
Annie
Leroy
Chester
Sherdell
David
Tammy
Elma
Gary
Joyce
David
Margaret
Margaret
Virginia
Marie
Nancy
Terri
Gary
Edwin
Hattie
Mileke
Cesar
Phyllis
Lorene
Helen
Janet
Charles

Belleville
Belleville

East Saint Louis
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville

East Saint Louis
Cahokia
Freeburg

Dupo

Lebanon
Sparta
Freeburg
Swansea

O Fallon
Fairview Heights
Belleville
Caseyville

East Saint Louis
Marissa
Lebanon

East Saint Louis
Belleville

East Saint Louis
Belleville
Smithton
Cahokia

Shiloh
Belleville

New Athens
Lebanon
Cahokia

O Fallon

New Athens
Cahokia
Belleville

East Saint Louis
Fayetville
Belleville

East Saint Louis
East Saint Louis

Scott Air Force Base

O Fallon
Lebanon
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville

6/7/2020 1:28
6/7/2020 7:35
6/6/2020 16:32
6/6/2020 23:37
6/7/2020 11:18
6/7/2020 4:06
6/7/2020 10:29
6/7/2020 14:20
6/7/2020 14:11
6/7/2020 15:27
6/7/2020 18:41
6/8/2020 5:03
6/8/2020 10:28
6/9/2020 0:12
6/9/2020 3:43
6/9/2020 6:53
6/9/2020 12:38
6/9/2020 18:45
6/9/2020 22:30
6/9/2020 20:07
6/10/2020 1:43
6/10/2020 22:10
6/10/2020 8:10
6/10/2020 11:15
6/10/2020 10:29
6/10/2020 12:20
6/10/2020 13:40
6/10/2020 16:53
6/10/2020 20:20
6/10/2020 19:50
6/10/2020 19:50
6/11/2020 0:29
6/11/2020 3:15
6/11/2020 8:30
6/11/2020 11:00
6/11/2020 11:20
6/11/2020 12:23
6/11/2020 14:12
6/11/2020 12:10
6/11/2020 16:50
6/11/2020 16:41
6/11/2020 20:05
6/11/2020 21:45
6/12/2020 6:15
6/12/2020 10:30
6/12/2020 11:25
6/12/2020 11:43

43
77
65
73
41
82
64
63
92
76
74
82
80
73
73
83
89
62
14
68
86
74
89
68
93
72
54
92
72
83
71
81
96
89
52
89
55
70
39
91
41
52
80
80
87
74
84



Sisson
Shelton
Blackburn
Eversman
Kunz
Dodd
Casper
Rainbolt
Sinn
Williams
Milburn
Field
Daenzer
Burris
Thompson
Dubois
Athy
Roberson
Duke
Beatty
Beckner
Wieman
Dillon
Hale
Bridges
Perry
Scott
Stricker
White
Durham
Foster
May
Koch
Seybert
Corbett
Duell
Meddows
Johnson
Jackson
Suydan
Garner
Brown
Frederich
Kussmann
Smith
Rains
Loehring

Charles
Raymond
Jerry
Orville
Wayne
Isaac
Clyde
Robert
Viola
James
Terry
Doris
William
Leroy
George
Patricia
Donald
Joe
Rodger
Tashia
Elvis
Brenda
Peggy
James
Terry
Joshua
Martha
Joseph
Carlette
Richard
Haralene
Freddie
Gladys
Patricia
Leonard
Charles
Marilyn
Rose
Booker
Keith
Chanel
Terry
Charles
Anna
Natasha
Lucille
Tonya

BELLEVILLE
Cahokia
Smithton
Fairview Heights
Freeburg
Cahokia
Belleville
Lebanon

New Athens
Belleville
Belleville

O Fallon
Lebanon

East Saint Louis
Mascoutah
Swansea
Lebanon

East Saint Louis
Belleville

East Saint Louis
Belleville

O Fallon
Belleville
Belleville
Fairview Heights
Marissa

East Saint Louis
Swansea

O Fallon

East Carondelet
Lebanon

East Saint Louis
New Athens
Lebanon

East Saint Louis
Belleville
Fairview Heights
Mascoutah
East Saint Louis
Lebanon

Alton

Belleville

Dupo

O Fallon
Belleville
Lebanon
Belleville

6/12/2020 11:50
6/12/2020 15:00
6/12/2020 15:06
6/12/2020 16:55

6/13/2020 4:20
6/13/2020 20:54
6/13/2020 22:15
6/13/2020 21:50

6/14/2020 7:30

6/14/2020 0:00
6/14/2020 12:18
6/14/2020 14:14
6/14/2020 14:27
6/15/2020 12:23

6/15/2020 3:44

6/15/2020 6:05

6/15/2020 7:32

6/15/2020 7:41
6/15/2020 16:14
6/15/2020 15:47
6/15/2020 23:25

6/16/2020 4:00
6/16/2020 11:15
6/16/2020 13:44
6/16/2020 20:43
6/16/2020 21:07
6/16/2020 20:23

6/17/2020 8:10
6/17/2020 10:45
6/17/2020 16:38

6/18/2020 1:20

6/18/2020 3:20

6/18/2020 8:40
6/18/2020 15:51
6/18/2020 17:52
6/18/2020 17:57

6/19/2020 2:56
6/19/2020 11:01
6/19/2020 13:35
6/19/2020 19:00
6/20/2020 11:06

6/20/2020 8:47
6/20/2020 12:28
6/20/2020 12:25
6/20/2020 18:12
6/20/2020 19:42
6/20/2020 16:51

77
66
86
85
89
69
73
95
101
84
66
94
80
72
91
80
86
79
77
46
87
70
84
59
60
38
90
89
65
55
97
85
93
78
85
70
86
86
74
68

79
84
86
49
87
48



Betty
Chance
Senci
Volkmann
Covington
Bennett
Isbell
Matyas
Buckley
McNaughton
Werkmann
Adams
Williams
Polker
Renth
Love
Tucker
Craig
Stevenson
Edsall
Walker
Lubus
Garren
Marshall
Judge
Conaway
Behrman
Carson
Crisman
Schallert
Medder
Wiedman
Duncan
Trame
Hibbler
Langwith
Egich
Harris
Dueland
Schobert
Bevelot
Erwin
Faust
Stoll
James
Bach
Glogowski

Magee
Shirley
Peter
Vivian
George
Velma
Harold
Teresa
Thomas
Thomas
Patricia
Wayne
Mary
Bernard
Norma
Justin
Samuel
Casey
Bernies
Steven
Vanessa
Patrick
Howard
Mark
Fred
Anthony
Janice
Brandon
Marcus
George
Sally
Thomas
Willie
Richard
Larry
Donald
Nicholas
Vernard
Patricia
Christine
Sylvester
Ruth
George
Melvin
Pamela
Elmer
Richard

Belleville
Granite City

O Fallon
Belleville
Lebanon

Shiloh

O Fallon
Belleville
Fairview Heights
Millstadt

Red Bud
Lebanon
Cahokia
Belleville
Belleville
Collinsville
Belleville
Belleville
Collinsville
Caseyville

East Saint Louis
East Saint Louis
Centralia
Smithton
Fairview Heights
Fairview Heights
Belleville

East Saint Louis
Belleville
Belleville
Fairview Heights
Belleville

East Saint Louis
Lebanon

East Saint Louis
Sparta

Scott Air Force Base

Alorton
Mascoutah
Swansea
Cahokia
Belleville
Lebanon
O Fallon
Swansea
Waterloo
O Fallon

6/20/2020 20:40
6/20/2020 21:05
6/20/2020 22:50
6/21/2020 5:01
6/21/2020 11:56
6/22/2020 8:30
6/22/2020 9:30
6/22/2020 10:54
6/22/2020 17:57
6/22/2020 17:49
6/22/2020 20:44
6/23/2020 1:05
6/23/2020 2:24
6/23/2020 7:14
6/23/2020 10:33
6/23/2020 12:01
6/23/2020 8:02
6/23/202017:16
6/23/2020 18:40
6/23/2020 23:30
6/24/2020 1:08
6/24/2020 2:53
6/24/2020 5:00
6/24/2020 13:20
6/24/2020 16:53
6/25/2020 7:06
6/25/2020 18:02
6/25/2020 16:55
6/25/2020 13:45
6/25/2020 21:25
6/25/2020 20:47
6/26/2020 1:37
6/26/2020 8:20
6/26/2020 11:24
6/26/2020 13:20
6/26/2020 15:24
6/26/2020 14:24
6/27/2020 3:17
6/27/2020 7:02
6/27/2020 14:20
6/27/2020 16:14
6/27/2020 19:30
6/27/2020 19:53
6/28/2020 3:05
6/28/2020 10:50
6/28/2020 6:08
6/28/2020 19:13

83
52
84
91
79
93
82
58
96
62
79
86
71
97
79
41
68
35
77
60
65
28
83
48
76
44
77
28
96
85
80
87
91
73
71
71
29
32
80
40
71
80
72
87
86
57
89



Rudelic
Demmings
Lill-Elghanian
Brown
Kelly
Lehnen
Randle
Midcalf
Rives
Pulcher
Twigg
Jones
Miller
Rowe

Cynthia
Sylvia
Deborah
Michael
Mollie Ann
John
Ella
Verta
Denotra
Aaron
Shirley
Lena
Walter
Toya

Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Collinsville

O Fallon
Belleville

Saint Louis
Lebanon

East Saint Louis
East Carondelet
Belleville

East Saint Louis
Belleville

East Saint Louis

6/28/2020 16:29
6/28/2020 11:30

6/29/2020 3:05

6/29/2020 8:35
6/29/2020 10:05
6/29/2020 14:30
6/29/2020 13:00
6/29/2020 18:15
6/30/2020 15:52
6/30/2020 18:05
6/30/2020 18:25
6/30/2020 16:55
6/30/2020 22:07
6/30/2020 23:44

58
61
62
83
81
73
69
69
57
91
84
82
88
45



